Cam Truckskovl
(US1153)

Brand

Type

Model

Capacity (kg)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Fork carriage width (mm)

Operation

Note
Monterings klasse
Max mal gafler mm.

Dead weight (kg)

Cam
Truckskovl
BH24466
950 L
1394

1640

772

660

Hydraulisk, kreever 1 x dobbelt
hydraulik

Fedt smurte basninger i alle led
gaffellommer
185x70

300




